


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6992/2025

Bhagwan Das Son Of Gheesa Ram

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. D.N. Sharma, Adv.
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Govind Gupta, Adv. for
Mr. Mirza Faisal Baig, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

28/10/2025

At the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, list the matter on 17.11.2025.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

TANISHA /164