


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6992/2025

Bhagwan Das Son Of Gheesa Ram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. D.N. Sharma
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Mirza Faisal Baig

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

19/11/2025

Learned counsel for the parties submits that pleadings in the present case are complete.

Matter be kept for final disposal on 09.12.2025.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J